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Item Number
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Part Number

90548182
90552065
90547780
90547781
330019-63
330033-23
330034-07
90552140
186452-00
90547569
90547739
90542854
90553609
574297-00
90553606
90542852
90548878
330019-03
770236
805434
90512961
90547146
629167-00
90547140
574853-08
90553615
90547141

PartsList for TM600K-AR Type 1

Description

NAME PLATE
BRAND LABEL
BRUSH PLATE ASY
BRUSH

SCREW

CHUCK

CHUCK KEY
CORDSET

THRUST PLATE
CLAMSHELL ASSY.
SELECTOR

TRANSMISSION ASSY.

OUTPUT SPDL.ASY
BEARING,SINTER
PLATE, BEARING
SPRING

SWITCH

SCREW

CORD PROTECTOR
SCREW, SPECIAL
SCREW, TERMINAL
FWD/REV BUTTON
COIL SPRING
MOTOR ASSY.
BEARING
ARMATURE ASSY.
FIELD ASSY.
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Qty Required
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PartsList for TM600K-AR Type 1

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
28 372814-00 DEPTH STOP 1
29 90547752 SIDE HANDLE ASY 1
861 90589060 KIT BOX 1
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